
Position Konkurrenz Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Quali WDM

1 HE O35 Hohenberg Steffen 01-079982 Gladbecker FC Quote W 1

2 HE O35 Dahlbüdding Timo 01-080378 VfL Eintr. Hagen Quote W 3

3 HE O35 Prell Simon 07-020573 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 3

4 HE O35 Sommerfeld Marcel 01-073947 TV Datteln Quote W 5

5 HE O35 Schäfers Patrick 01-078261 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 5

6 HE O35 Knippenberg Christian 01-093198 DJK Solingen Ersatz 5

7 HE O35 Abels Maik-Oliver 01-097600 Gladbecker FC Ersatz 9

8 HE O35 Büteröwe Daniel 01-092862 TV Verl Ersatz 9

9 HE O35 Schiebener Johannes 01-082077 Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. Ersatz 9

10 HE O35 Disic Fabian 01-080792 GSV Fröndenberg Ersatz 13

1 HE O40 Hillbrandt Mathias 01-046905 Gladbecker FC DM 2019

2 HE O40 Kunkel Thorsten 01-068245 TV Datteln DM 2019

3 HE O40 Pyka Dominik 01-061931 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 1

4 HE O40 Decher Marcus 01-077921 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 3

5 HE O40 Lindner Andreas 01-054565 TV Datteln Quote W 3

6 HE O40 Böer Simon 01-058992 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 5

7 HE O40 Korbel Raphael 01-063326 Union Lüdinghausen Ersatz 5

8 HE O40 Dietrich Fabian 01-067586 BC Hohenlimburg Ersatz 7

9 HE O40 Six Björn 01-075489 BC Phönix Hövelhof Ersatz 7

1 HE O45 Hukriede Thorsten 01-041981 SSV WBG Bochum DM 2019

2 HE O45 Hannes Marc 01-039888 1.BC Beuel Quote W 1

3 HE O45 Götting Michael 01-053699 TV Werther 04 Quote W 2

4 HE O45 Mohrmann Jörg 01-096850 TG Mülheim/Köln Quote W 3

5 HE O45 Muralter Andreas 01-070989 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 3

Nominierung zur DM O35



6 HE O45 Kunkel Andreas 01-064635 TV Datteln Ersatz 5

7 HE O45 Fischer David 01-062750 BC 89 Bottrop Ersatz 7

8 HE O45 Bertko André 01-043533 TSV Meerbusch Ersatz

1 HE O50 Wörster Ulric 01-147311 1.BC Beuel Quote W 1

2 HE O50 Brameyer Martin 01-042234 BC Phönix Hövelhof DM 2019 2

3 HE O50 Arnold Jürgen 01-048295 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 3

4 HE O50 Bauer Christian 01-032706 VfB GW Mülheim abg. 3

5 HE O50 Binus Oliver 01-026593 DJK Solingen Quote W 5

6 HE O50 Wochnik Hans Jürgen 01-029260 TV Blomberg Quote W 5

7 HE O50 Jörgens Karsten 01-066580 Cronenberger BC Ersatz 5

8 HE O50 Carstensen Jens 01-085706 TV Emsdetten Ersatz 9

9 HE O50 Alberts Carsten 01-042818 TSV Heimaterde MH Ersatz 9

1 HE O55 Poste Detlef 01-058197 1.BV Mülheim DM 2019

2 HE O55 Schmitz-Foster Jürgen 01-019962 1.CfB Köln Quote W 1

3 HE O55 Hochbruck Martin 01-022382 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 2

4 HE O55 Herbst Hans-Jürgen 01-074089 Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. Quote W 3

5 HE O55 Lütz Wolfgang 01-045818 TuS 05 Oberpleis abg. 5

6 HE O55 Kerp Hans 01-045199 1.BC Wipperfeld Ersatz 5

7 HE O55 Wagner Uwe 01-044054 TV Datteln Ersatz 5

8 HE O55 Gußmann Ulrich 01-016871 TuS 05 Oberpleis Ersatz 9

9 HE O55 Jörg Eric 01-038176 1.BC Beuel Ersatz 9

10 HE O55 Naumann Frank 01-093475 TuS Dornberg Ersatz 9

11 HE O55 Steger Dieter 01-023602 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Ersatz 9

12 HE O55 Stelten Andre 01-082003 BC 89 Bottrop Ersatz 11

1 HE O60 Hoffmann Gerd 01-016079 TuS Viersen Quote W 2

2 HE O60 Fiebrandt Horst 01-015940 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 3



3 HE O60 Fischer Michael 01-021982 TV Witzhelden Quote W 3

4 HE O60 Wanders Gregor 01-023812 TG Mülheim/Köln Quote W 5

5 HE O60 Viermann Reiner 01-026580 1.BC Herten Ersatz 5

6 HE O60 Borges Haiko 01-088633 BC Phönix Hövelhof Ersatz 9

7 HE O60 Heinig Hubert 01-016326 1.BC Herten Ersatz 9

1 HE O65 Supanz Jürgen 01-031951 1.Essener BC Quote W 1

2 HE O65 Schnitzler Lothar 01-138594 Club 85 Paderborn Quote W 2

3 HE O65 Grothues Paul 01-042113 Sickingmühler SV Quote W 3

4 HE O65 Mies Hermann 01-067471 TV 1908 Kall Quote W 5

5 HE O65 Ufermann Helmut 01-008681 VfR Krefeld-Fisch. Quote W 5

1 HE O70 Pothmann Hans-Joachim 01-055630 Sickingmühler SV DM 2019 1

2 HE O70 Panitz Ferdinand 01-024996 1.BSC Bottrop Quote W 2

3 HE O70 Lienig Claus-Peter 01-007645 TV Witzhelden Quote W 3

1 HE O75 Eichhorn Dieter 01-017292 Gladbecker FC DM 2019 1

2 HE O75 Hanrath Heiner 01-007439 Krefelder BC DM 2019 2

3 HE O75 Honnen Peter 01-007496 TV Witzhelden DM 2019

4 HE O75 Oversberg Michael 01-001707 1.BC Düren Quote W 3

0 0



Position Konkurrenz Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Memo WDM

1 DE O35 Bannenberg Stefanie 01-089914 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 2

2 DE O35 Hogrefe Britta 01-088119 TV Refrath Quote W 1

3 DE O35 Rahmel Nadine 01-088763 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 3

4 DE O35 Marke Tina 01-097012 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W

1 DE O40 Kopplin-Werner Svenja 01-064488 SC Bayer Uerdingen Quote W 2

2 DE O40 Prümen Mandy 01-120656 BC Tönisvorst Quote W 3

3 DE O40 Vogt Heike 01-083638 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

1 DD O45 Molla Reni 01-127385 Pulheimer SC DM 2019

2 DE O45 Kücken Sigrid 01-037485 TSC Euskirchen Quote W 1

3 DE O45 Menne Stefanie 01-063673 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 2

4 DE O45 Benson-Weber Melanie 01-082263 TV Emsdetten Quote W 3

5 DE O45 Pietz Simone 01-051979 SF Sennestadt Quote W 3

6 DE O45 Rahnenführer Michaela 01-052353 SpVg Steinhagen Quote W 5

7 DE O45 Sichler Gabriele 01-075498 Sickingmühler SV abg. 5

8 DE O45 Weisbarth Simone 01-139977 BC Wachtberg Quote W

1 DE O50 Ruberg Stephanie 01-052434 SSV WBG Bochum Quote W 1

2 DE O50 Wigger Stephanie 01-040371 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 2

3 DE O50 Cronenberg Claudia 01-048459 BC Rheinbach Quote W 3

1 DE O55 Steger Annette 01-026301 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 1

2 DE O55 Oberem Susanne 01-013843 1.BC Herten Quote W 2

3 DE O55 Tusche Martina 01-054830 TV Witzhelden Quote W 3



4 DE O55 Koch Kristina 01-028943 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 4

1 DE O60 Bender Heidi 01-082750 Pulheimer SC DM 2019

2 DE O60 Sommer Regina 01-033776 Tel.Post-SV Bielef Quote W 1

3 DE O60 Sudhölter Maria 01-033067 TuS Dornberg Quote W 2

4 DE O60 Jainsky Birgit 01-058230 Tel.Post-SV Bielef Quote W 3

5 DE O60 Viermann Karin 01-028526 1.BC Herten DM 2019 4

6 DE O60 Heimann-Feldhoff Jutta 01-084752 Brühler TV Quote W 5

1 DE O65 Schulta-Jansen Marie-Luise 01-007239 1.BC/TuB Bocholt DM 2019

2 DE O65 Braun Ellen 01-135713 Rheydter TV 1847 Quote W 1



Position Konkurrenz Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Quali WDM

1 HD O35 Schäfers Patrick 01-078261 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 1

1 HD O35 Skrzeba Christopher 01-083801 1.BV Mülheim Quote W 1

2 HD O35 Helmchen Jan 04-042723 SC Münster 08 Quote W 2

2 HD O35 Hohenberg Steffen 01-079982 Gladbecker FC Quote W 2

3 HD O35 Abels Maik-Oliver 01-097600 Gladbecker FC Quote W 3

3 HD O35 Bannenberg Björn 01-065122 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 3

4 HD O35 Breitenstein Marcel-Jörg 01-091489 GSV Fröndenberg Quote W 3

4 HD O35 Sommerfeld Marcel 01-073947 TV Datteln Quote W 3

5 HD O35 Kehlen Stephan 01-073534 DSC Kaiserberg Ersatz 5

5 HD O35 Pettau Malte 01-132356 DSC Kaiserberg Ersatz 5

6 HD O35 Knippenberg Christian 01-093198 DJK Solingen Ausr. 5

6 HD O35 Patwary Tobias 01-087934 TV Witzhelden Ausr. 5

7 HD O35 Büteröwe Daniel 01-092862 TV Verl Ersatz 7

7 HD O35 Vollmer Jörg 01-095867 TV Verl Ersatz 7

8 HD O35 Bannwitz Gordon 01-138600 SC Münster 08 Ersatz 9

8 HD O35 Dahlbüdding Timo 01-080378 VfL Eintr. Hagen Ersatz 9

9 HD O35 Droßmann Roland 01-117085 1.BV Lippstadt Ersatz 9

9 HD O35 Ponampalam Thupeesan 01-093659 1.BV Lippstadt Ersatz 9

10 HD O35 Disic Fabian 01-080792 GSV Fröndenberg Ersatz 7

10 HD O35

1 HD O40 Hukriede Thorsten 01-041981 SSV WBG Bochum DM 2019

1 HD O40 Lindner Andreas 01-054565 TV Datteln 3

2 HD O40 Korbel Raphael 01-063326 Union Lüdinghausen Quote W 1

2 HD O40 Pyka Dominik 01-061931 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 1



3 HD O40 Böer Simon 01-058992 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 2

3 HD O40 Decher Marcus 01-077921 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 2

4 HD O40 Dietrich Fabian 01-067586 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 3

4 HD O40 Six Björn 01-075489 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 3

5 HD O40 Honrath Ulli 01-050656 TuS RW Wuppertal Quote W 5

5 HD O40 Jörgens Karsten 01-066580 Cronenberger BC Quote W

1 HD O45 Bertko André 01-043533 TSV Meerbusch Quote W 1

1 HD O45 Heuwing Frank 01-041571 TSV Meerbusch Quote W

2 HD O45 Fischer David 01-062750 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 2

2 HD O45 Muralter Andreas 01-070989 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 2

3 HD O45 Fante Jan 01-083281 BC Rheinbach Quote W 3

3 HD O45 Klinkhammer Werner 01-064618 TSC Euskirchen Quote W 3

4 HD O45 Fluhr Eric 01-132407 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 3

4 HD O45 Vierkotten Lars 01-054199 BAT Berg.Gladbach Quote W 3

5 HD O45 Arnold Thomas 01-070134 Rheydter TV 1847 Quote W

5 HD O45 Götting Michael 01-053699 TV Werther 04 Quote W

6 HD O45 Kunkel Andreas 01-064635 TV Datteln Ersatz

6 HD O45 0 0 0 0

1 HD O50 Arnold Jürgen 01-048295 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 1

1 HD O50 Bauer Christian 01-032706 VfB GW Mülheim Quote W

2 HD O50 Alberts Carsten 01-042818 TSV Heimaterde MH Quote W 2

2 HD O50 Arndt Rainer 01-061672 TuS Xanten Quote W 2

3 HD O50 Binus Oliver 01-026593 DJK Solingen Quote W 3

3 HD O50 Brameyer Martin 01-042234 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 3



4 HD O50 Bölke Thomas 01-061723 Union Lüdinghausen Quote W 3

4 HD O50 Hochstrate Frank 01-020256 BV RW Wesel abg. 3

5 HD O50 Garus Waldemar 01-029935 Kölner FC BG Ersatz 5

5 HD O50 Kahl Alexander 01-073966 TG Mülheim/Köln Ersatz 5

6 HD O50 Kerp Hans 01-045199 1.BC Wipperfeld Ersatz 5

6 HD O50 Schlömer Markus 01-106744 Kölner FC BG Ersatz 5

7 HD O50 Carstensen Jens 01-085706 TV Emsdetten Ersatz 9

7 HD O50 Wochnik Hans Jürgen 01-029260 TV Blomberg Ersatz 9

8 HD O50 Gehrke Dirk 01-032261 BC 89 Bottrop Ersatz 9

8 HD O50 Stelten Andre 01-082003 BC 89 Bottrop Ersatz 9

9 HD O50 Kessler Boris 01-028866 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Ersatz 11

9 HD O50 Pietach Christian 01-088762 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Ersatz 11

10 HD O50 Anhäuser Michael 01-036154 DJK BW Friesdorf Ersatz

10 HD O50 frei 0 0 0

1 HD O55 Buschbeck Klaus 06-003407 Hamburger SV DM 2019

1 HD O55 Schmitz-Foster Jürgen 01-019962 1.CfB Köln DM 2019 2

2 HD O55 Poste Detlef 01-058197 1.BV Mülheim DM 2019

2 HD O55 Renzelmann Volker 01-058198 TV Refrath DM 2019

3 HD O55 Hochbruck Martin 01-022382 DJK Teut. St.Tönis DM 2019 1

3 HD O55 Wieneke Helmut 01-026069 BC 64 Steinheim DM 2019 1

4 HD O55 Gußmann Ulrich 01-016871 TuS 05 Oberpleis Quote W 3

4 HD O55 Petruschke Frank 01-019521 TG Mülheim/Köln Quote W 3

5 HD O55 Naumann Frank 01-093475 TuS Dornberg Quote W 3

5 HD O55 Steger Dieter 01-023602 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 3



6 HD O55 Engelmann Dirk 01-065085 TuS 05 Oberpleis Quote W 5

6 HD O55 Lütz Wolfgang 01-045818 TuS 05 Oberpleis abg. 5

7 HD O55 Wanders Gregor 01-023812 TG Mülheim/Köln Quote W 5

7 HD O55 Witthöft Wolfgang 01-027838 Kölner FC BG Quote W 5

1 HD O60 Fiebrandt Horst 01-015940 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 1

1 HD O60 Hoffmann Gerd 01-016079 TuS Viersen Quote W 1

2 HD O60 Maier Klaus 01-012357 1.BC Herten Quote W 2

2 HD O60 Viermann Reiner 01-026580 1.BC Herten Quote W 2

3 HD O60 Fischer Michael 01-021982 TV Witzhelden Quote W 3

3 HD O60 Handschuhmacher Ulrich 01-009452 TV Witzhelden Quote W 3

1 HD O65 Schnitzler Lothar 01-138594 Club 85 Paderborn Quote W 1

1 HD O65 Ufermann Helmut 01-008681 VfR Krefeld-Fisch. Quote W 1

2 HD O65 Grothues Paul 01-042113 Sickingmühler SV Quote W 3

2 HD O65 Jesse Norbert 01-019897 OSC BG Essen-Werd. Quote W 3

3 HD O65 Ludwig Rolf 01-012281 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 3

3 HD O65 Supanz Jürgen 01-031951 1.Essener BC Quote W 3

4 HD O65 Dickhäuser Bernd 01-010213 STC BW Solingen Quote W 2

4 HD O65 Rössler Manfred 01-005213 FC Langenfeld Quote W 2

5 HD O65 Mies Hermann 01-067471 TV 1908 Kall Quote SO

5 HD O65 Keller Erhard 07-017650 DJK Schweinfurt GSO

1 HD O70 Jacobi Gerd 18-000017 ESV Lok Erfurt 1927 DM 2019 1

1 HD O70 Pothmann Hans-Joachim 01-055630 Sickingmühler SV DM 2019 1

2 HD O70 Lienig Claus-Peter 01-007645 TV Witzhelden DM 2019 2

2 HD O70 Rosenkranz Klaus 06-003788 TSG Bergedorf 2

11.05.



3 HD O70 Panitz Ferdinand 01-024996 1.BSC Bottrop Quote W

3 HD O70 Schinko Gerhard 02-001172 TV Neckargemünd GSO

1 HD O75 Bartmann Gregor 01-124548 BC SW Köln DM 2019 1

1 HD O75 Honnen Peter 01-007496 TV Witzhelden DM 2019 1

2 HD O75 Hanrath Heiner 01-007439 Krefelder BC DM 2019 2

2 HD O75 Oversberg Michael 01-001707 1.BC Düren DM 2019 2

3 HD O75 Eichhorn Dieter 01-017292 Gladbecker FC Quote W 3

3 HD O75 Pape Frank 16-000338 HSG TH Leipzig Quote W 3

0

0

11.05.



Position Konkurrenz Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Quali WDM

1 DD O35 Bannenberg Stefanie 01-089914 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 1

1 DD O35 Christoffer Ina 01-087140 TV Datteln Quote W 1

2 DD O35 Dorneth Kira 01-072107 TV Refrath abg. 2 abg. 11.05.

2 DD O35 Hogrefe Britta 01-088119 TV Refrath abg. 2 abg. 11.05.

3 DD O35 Ammann Verena 01-079897 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 3

3 DD O35 Rahmel Nadine 01-088763 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 3

4 DD O35 Marke Tina 01-097012 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 3

4 DD O35 Schnurrer Nicole 07-038214 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld GSO

1 DD O40 Menne Stefanie 01-063673 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

1 DD O40 Vogt Heike 01-083638 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

2 DD O40 Kopplin-Werner Svenja 01-064488 SC Bayer Uerdingen Quote W 2

2 DD O40 Prümen Mandy 01-120656 BC Tönisvorst Quote W 2

1 DD O45 Kücken Sigrid 01-037485 Kölner FC BG Quote W 1

1 DD O45 Weisbarth Simone 01-139977 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 1

2 DD O45 Ern-Joachim Cornelia 01-026583 TV Witzhelden DM 2019 2

2 DD O45 Molla Reni 01-127385 Pulheimer SC DM 2019 2

3 DD O45 Cronenberg Claudia 01-048459 BC Rheinbach Quote W 3

3 DD O45 Schreiter Sigrun 01-059833 BC Rheinbach Quote W 3

4 DD O45 Pietz Simone 01-051979 SF Sennestadt Quote W 3

4 DD O45 Rahnenführer Michaela 01-052353 SpVg Steinhagen Quote W 3

5 DD O45 Fidorra Katrin 01-071730 Kölner FC BG Quote W 5

5 DD O45 Muralter Marion 01-070977 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 5

6 DD O45 Benson-Weber Melanie 01-082263 TV Emsdetten Quote W 5

6 DD O45 Wigger Stephanie 01-040371 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 5

11.05.



7 DD O45 Honrath Anja 01-055287 TuS RW Wuppertal

7 DD O45 frei 0 0 0

1 DD O50 Hukriede Michaela 01-048062 SSV WBG Bochum DM 2019 1

1 DD O50 Ruberg Stephanie 01-052434 SSV WBG Bochum DM 2019 1

2 DD O50 Seibert Katrin 01-025693 1.BC Dortmund Quote W 2

2 DD O50 Voß Petra 01-071720 1.BC Dortmund Quote W 2

3 DD O50 Flühr Susanne 01-084418 DSC Kaiserberg Quote W

3 DD O50 Voigt Heike 10-007843 BC  Smash  Betzdorf Quote W

1 DD O55 Bucksteegen Charlotte 01-019299 VfB GW Mülheim Quote W 1

1 DD O55 Schwarze Anja 01-019556 TV Blomberg Quote W 1

2 DD O55 Oberem Susanne 01-013843 1.BC Herten Quote W 2

2 DD O55 Tusche Martina 01-054830 TV Witzhelden Quote W 2

3 DD O55 Koch Kristina 01-028943 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 3

3 DD O55 Steger Annette 01-026301 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 3

1 DD O60 Bender Heidi 01-082750 Pulheimer SC DM 2019

1 DD O60 Schröder Maren 02-034665 BV Friedrichsdorf DM 2019

2 DD O60 Jainsky Birgit 01-058230 Tel.Post-SV Bielef Quote W 1

2 DD O60 Sommer Regina 01-033776 Tel.Post-SV Bielef Quote W 1

3 DD O60 Sudhölter Maria 01-033067 TuS Dornberg DM 2019 3

3 DD O60 Viermann Karin 01-028526 1.BC Herten DM 2019 2

4 DD O60 Heimann-Feldhoff Jutta 01-084752 Brühler TV Quote W 3

4 DD O60 Tschauder Christa 01-101561 DJK Adler Brakel Quote W 3

1 DD O65 Schulta-Jansen Marie-Luise 01-007239 1.BC/TuB Bocholt DM 2019

1 DD O65 Zwiebler Eva-Maria 01-008972 1.BC Beuel DM 2019



2 DD O65 Braun Ellen 01-135713 Rheydter TV 1847 Quote W

2 DD O65 Schneider Christel 10-001854 TuS Bad Marienberg Mitte

1 DD O70 Prax Brigitte 10-000340 SV Unkel DM 2019

1 DD O70 Regineri Monika 01-065866 SpVg Langenh.-Wbg. DM 2019

0

11.05.



Position Konkurrenz Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Quali WDM

1 GD O35 Hohenberg Steffen 01-079982 Gladbecker FC Quote W 1

1 GD O35 Goliszewski Johanna 01-133811 Union Lüdinghausen Quote W 1

2 GD O35 Bannenberg Björn 01-065122 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 2

2 GD O35 Bannenberg Stefanie 01-089914 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 2

3 GD O35 Kehlen Stephan 01-073534 DSC Kaiserberg Quote W 3

3 GD O35 Ammann Verena 01-079897 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 3

4 GD O35 Ponampalam Thupeesan 01-093659 1.BV Lippstadt Quote W 3

4 GD O35 Rahmel Nadine 01-088763 TuS Ein. Bielefeld Quote W 3

5 HD O35 Büteröwe Daniel 01-092862 TV Verl Ersatz 5

5 HD O35 Marke Tina 01-097012 BC Phönix Hövelhof Ersatz 5

6 GD O35 Disic Fabian 01-080792 GSV Fröndenberg Ersatz 5

6 GD O35 Christoffer Ina 01-087140 TV Datteln Ersatz 5

7 GD O35 Breitenstein Marcel-Jörg 01-091489 GSV Fröndenberg Ersatz 7

7 GD O35 Gungl Julia 01-078798 GSV Fröndenberg Ersatz 7

8 GD O35 Wilbert Michael 01-058294 TSV Seelscheid Ersatz 7

8 GD O35 Wilbert Isabel 01-077536 TSV Seelscheid Ersatz 7

9 GD O35 Güttge Sebastian 01-098270 Brühler TV Ersatz 0

9 GD O35 Giebmanns Angela 01-091563 Farmsener TV Ersatz 0

1 GD O40 Six Björn 01-075489 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

1 GD O40 Vogt Heike 01-083638 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

2 GD O40 Lindner Andreas 01-054565 TV Datteln Quote W 2

2 GD O40 Schulte Svenja 01-129611 TV Datteln Quote W 2

3 GD O40 Dietrich Fabian 01-067586 BC Hohenlimburg Quote W 3

3 GD O40 Fischer Sandra 01-069660 TuS Scharnhorst Quote W 3



4 GD O40 Honrath Ulli 01-050656 TuS RW Wuppertal Quote W 3

4 GD O40 Honrath Anja 01-055287 TuS RW Wuppertal Quote W 3

5 GD O40 Vogt Rolf 01-071200 DJK VfL 19 Willich Ersatz 6

5 GD O40 Prümen Mandy 01-120656 BC Tönisvorst Ersatz 6

1 GD O45 Hukriede Thorsten 01-041981 SSV WBG Bochum DM 2019 0

1 GD O45 Hukriede Michaela 01-048062 SSV WBG Bochum DM 2019 0

2 GD O45 Remmert Martin 01-082314 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

2 GD O45 Menne Stefanie 01-063673 BC Phönix Hövelhof Quote W 1

3 GD O45 Bertko André 01-043533 TSV Meerbusch Quote W 2

3 GD O45 Weisbarth Simone 01-139977 BC Wachtberg Quote W 2

4 GD O45 Fischer David 01-062750 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 3

4 GD O45 Pietz Simone 01-051979 SF Sennestadt Quote W 3

5 GD O45 Muralter Andreas 01-070989 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 3

5 GD O45 Muralter Marion 01-070977 BC 89 Bottrop Quote W 3

6 GD O45 Fante Jan 01-083281 BC Rheinbach Ersatz 5

6 GD O45 Schreiter Sigrun 01-059833 BC Rheinbach Ersatz 5

7 GD O45 Klinkhammer Werner 01-064618 TSC Euskirchen Ersatz 5

7 GD O45 Kücken Sigrid 01-037485 TSC Euskirchen Ersatz 5

8 GD O45 Carstensen Jens 01-085706 TV Emsdetten Ersatz 7

8 GD O45 Benson-Weber Melanie 01-082263 TV Emsdetten Ersatz 7

9 GD O45 Mohrmann Jörg 01-096850 TG Mülheim/Köln Ersatz 7

9 GD O45 Lippert Barbara 01-040227 TV Werther 04 Ersatz 7

10 GD O45 Arnold Thomas 01-070134 Rheydter TV 1847 Ersatz 0

10 GD O45 frei 0 0 0 0 0



1 GD O50 Wörster Ulric 01-147311 1.BC Beuel Quote W 1

1 GD O50 Ruberg Stephanie 01-052434 SSV WBG Bochum Quote W 1

2 GD O50 Arnold Jürgen 01-048295 DJK Teut. St.Tönis Quote W 3

2 GD O50 Ern-Joachim Cornelia 01-026583 TV Witzhelden Quote W 3

3 GD O50 Bauer Christian 01-032706 VfB GW Mülheim Quote W 3

3 GD O50 Bucksteegen Charlotte 01-019299 VfB GW Mülheim Quote W 3

4 GD O50 Fluhr Eric 01-132407 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 5

4 GD O50 Wigger Stephanie 01-040371 SV Bergfried Lev. Quote W 5

5 GD O50 Anhäuser Michael 01-036154 DJK BW Friesdorf Ersatz 5

5 GD O50 Cronenberg Claudia 01-048459 BC Rheinbach Ersatz 5

1 GD O55 Schmitz-Foster Jürgen 01-019962 1.CfB Köln DM 2019 1

1 GD O55 Wang Ye 05-024113 TSG Wiesloch DM 2019 0

2 GD O55 Steger Dieter 01-023602 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 2

2 GD O55 Steger Annette 01-026301 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 2

3 GD O55 Engelmann Dirk 01-065085 TuS 05 Oberpleis Quote W 3

3 GD O55 Oberem Susanne 01-013843 1.BC Herten Quote W 3

4 GD O55 Gußmann Ulrich 01-016871 TuS 05 Oberpleis Quote W 3

4 GD O55 Koch Kristina 01-028943 TV Hoffn.Littfeld Quote W 3

5 GD O55 Naumann Frank 01-093475 TuS Dornberg Quote W 5

5 GD O55 Sudhölter Maria 01-033067 TuS Dornberg Quote W 5

6 GD O55 Petruschke Frank 01-019521 TG Mülheim/Köln Ersatz 7

6 GD O55 Tusche Martina 01-054830 TV Witzhelden Ersatz 7

7 GD O55 Micheel Mathias 01-032581 1.BC Herten Ersatz 0

7 GD O55 Stefan Heike 01-016620 1.BC Herten Ersatz 0



1 GD O60 Rüsseler Rolf 07-003338 SG Siemens Erlangen DM 2019 0

1 GD O60 Bender Heidi 01-082750 Pulheimer SC DM 2019 0

2 GD O60 Viermann Reiner 01-026580 1.BC Herten Quote W 1

2 GD O60 Viermann Karin 01-028526 1.BC Herten Quote W 1

3 GD O60 Schnitzler Lothar 01-138594 Club 85 Paderborn Quote W 3

3 GD O60 Jainsky Birgit 01-058230 Tel.Post-SV Bielef Quote W 3

4 GD O60 Ufermann Helmut 01-008681 VfR Krefeld-Fisch. Quote W 5

4 GD O60 Heimann-Feldhoff Jutta 01-084752 Brühler TV Quote W 5

5 GD O60 frei 0 0 0 Quote W 0

5 GD O60 Sommer Regina 01-033776 Tel.Post-SV Bielef Quote W 0

1 GD O65 Handschuhmacher Ulrich 01-009452 TV Witzhelden DM 2019 0

1 GD O65 Schulta-Jansen Marie-Luise 01-007239 1.BC/TuB Bocholt DM 2019 0

2 GD O65 Dickhäuser Bernd 01-010213 STC BW Solingen Quote W 1

2 GD O65 Tschauder Christa 01-101561 DJK Adler Brakel Quote W 1

3 GD O65 Mies Hermann 01-067471 TV 1908 Kall Quote W 0

3 GD O65 frei 0 0 0 Quote W 0

1 GD O70 Pothmann Hans-Joachim 01-055630 Sickingmühler SV DM 2019 1

1 GD O70 Regineri Monika 01-065866 SpVg Langenh.-Wbg. DM 2019 1

1 GD O75 Eichhorn Dieter 01-017292 Gladbecker FC Quote W 0

1 GD O75 frei 0 0 0 Quote W 0


